
$100 for just HazMat Ops

$1000 (9-12 seats)
$250 (3-4 seats)

$200 (6-8 seats)

Train-the-Trainer:  Emergency Vehicle Driving Simulator FREE!Dec 9 (Fri 1-4pm)

Women in the Fire Service Skills Day $40Sep 10 (Sat 8am-5pm)

Firefighter Type 1 / Squad Boss (S-131)

$75Nov 12 (Sat 8am-5pm)
Look Up, Look Down, Look Around (S-133)

Nov 13 (Sun 8am-12pm)

Firing Operations (S-219)
$75

Followership to Leadership (L-280) $75Oct 29-30 (Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

Crew Boss - Single Resource (BLENDED S-230)

$75Online Course AND Nov 4 (Fri 8am-5pm)
Engine Boss - Single Resource (S-231)

Live Fire Instructor I - NFPA 1403… Oct 13-15 (Thu-Sat 8am-5pm)

Tuition includes books and State exam fees - no refunds are given for drop outs, failures or dismissals

Training
Calendar

Fall 
2016

BCFFA Fire Academy - Fall 2016
Firefighter I w/HazMat Ops… Sep 6 - Nov 17 (Tue/Thu 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

Firefighter II… Oct 1 - Nov 1 (Tue/Thu 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

FFII students must have significant fire experience and CURRENT FFI & HazMat Ops certifications

Nov 5-6 (Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

Classroom and Live Fire Field Day (weather permitting)
Nov 17-20 (Thu-Fri 6-10pm & Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

Emergency Vehicle Driving Simulator
FREE!Dec 10-17 (one hour reservations available 8am-9pm)

Featuring DFPC's *NEW* Mobile Driver Simulator Unit

Traffic Incident Management (TIM) FREE!Dec 13 (Tue 1800-2200) or Dec 15 (Thu 1300-1700) or Dec 17 (Sat 0800-1200)

Dec 17-18 (Sat 1-5pm & Sun 8am-5pm)
Train-the-Trainer:  Traffic Incident Management (TIM) FREE!

Driver Competency Cone Course
FREE!Dec 10-18 (one hour reservations available 8am-9pm)

Drive your apparatus thru confined space, alley docks, serpentine, etc.


